LM10L
LINEARlight Colormix Flex
Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

+49 (0)89  6213-0
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight Colormix Flex LM10L-RGB2-B7 + 4008321169402 8
LINEARlight Colormix Flex LM10L-RGB2-B8 + 4008321169426 8
LINEARlight Colormix Flex LM10L-RGB-B7 4008321008824 8
LINEARlight Colormix Flex LM10L-RGB-B8 4008321008886 8
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.